WLC Course Code

BI10O 142

ACC 210
BUS 181
BUS 182
MKT 240
MGT 250
BUS 303
CHE 101
ENG EL

ENG 101
ENG 210
ENG 220
LAN EL

LAN EL

GER 101
GER 102
HIS 101

HIS 102

HIS 111

HIS 113

MAT 116
MAT 118
MAT 120
MAT 221
PSY EL

PSY 101
PSY 120
SOC 101
SPA 101
SPA 102

Title

Microbes

Financial Accounting
Principles of Microeconomics
Principles of Macroeconomics
Principles of Marketing
Principles of Management
Business Law

Fundamentals of Chemistry
English Elective

Writing and Rhetoric
American Literature

British Literature

General Elective

General Elective

Elementary German 1
Elementary German 2
American History 1

American History 2

European History 1

Modern Europe

Mathematics for Life
Modeling Approach to College Algebra
Precalculus

Calculus 1

Psychology Elective
Introduction to Psychology
Human, Growth and Development
Introduction to Sociology
Elementary Spanish 1
Elementary Spanish 2

CLEP Examination Name

Biology

Financial Accounting
Princ of Microeconomics
Princ of Macroeconomics
Princ of Marketing

Princ of Management
Intro to Business Law
Chemistry

Analyzing and Inter Lit
College Composition
American Literature
English Literature

French 1

French 2

German 1

German 2

History of the US 1
History of the US 2
Western Civilization 1
Western Civilization 2
College Mathematics
College Algebra
Precalculus

Calculus with Elem Funct
Intro to Educational Psych
Introductory Psychology
Human Growth and Dev
Introductory Sociology
Spanish 1

Spanish 2

Min Score

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
60
50
63
65
65
65
65
50
50
50
65
50
50
50
50
50
66
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