WISCONSIN LUTHERAN COLLEGE

8800 West Bluemound Road Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53226

414.443.8800 | wlc.edu

CLEP Examination Transfer Credit Reference Sheet

WLC Course Code	Title	CLEP Examination Name	Min Score	Credit
BIO 142	Microbes	Biology	50	3
ACC 210	Financial Accounting	Financial Accounting	50	3
BUS 181	Principles of Microeconomics	Princ of Microeconomics	50	3
BUS 182	Principles of Macroeconomics	Princ of Macroeconomics	50	3
MKT 240	Principles of Marketing	Princ of Marketing	50	3
MGT 250	Principles of Management	Princ of Management	50	3
BUS 303	Business Law	Intro to Business Law	50	3
CHE 101	Fundamentals of Chemistry	Chemistry	50	4
ENG EL	English Elective	Analyzing and Inter Lit	50	3
ENG 101	Writing and Rhetoric	College Composition	50	3
ENG 210	American Literature	American Literature	50	3
ENG 220	British Literature	English Literature	50	3
LAN EL	General Elective	French 1	50	4
LAN EL	General Elective	French 2	60	4
GER 101	Elementary German 1	German 1	50	4
GER 102	Elementary German 2	German 2	63	4
HIS 101	American History 1	History of the US 1	65	3
HIS 102	American History 2	History of the US 2	65	3
HIS 111	European History 1	Western Civilization 1	65	3
HIS 113	Modern Europe	Western Civilization 2	65	3
MAT 116	Mathematics for Life	College Mathematics	50	3
MAT 118	Modeling Approach to College Algebra	College Algebra	50	3
MAT 120	Precalculus	Precalculus	50	4
MAT 221	Calculus 1	Calculus with Elem Funct	65	4
PSY EL	Psychology Elective	Intro to Educational Psych	50	3
PSY 101	Introduction to Psychology	Introductory Psychology	50	3
PSY 120	Human, Growth and Development	Human Growth and Dev	50	3
SOC 101	Introduction to Sociology	Introductory Sociology	50	3
SPA 101	Elementary Spanish 1	Spanish 1	50	4
SPA 102	Elementary Spanish 2	Spanish 2	66	4

revised 2/2023